Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
September 2022
M-series Virtual I/O Module 2
	� Non-intrusive DeltaV™ I/O simulation
	� Powerful integration solution
	� Easy to use
	� Modular, flexible packaging
The M-series Virtual I/O Module 2 provides DeltaV ™ I/O simulation

Regarding the Installation instructions please refer to the following Documents: Class 1 Division 2 Installation Instructions DeltaV M-series 12P1293 and Zone 2 Installation
Instructions DeltaV M-series 12P2046.
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
M-series Virtual I/O Module 2 VE4026
Redundant M-series Virtual I/O Modules
(Includes two VIM2s and one redundancy link cable)
VE4027
Mimic Simulation Software MM3-11xx
Modbus TCP/IP Master Driver IOD-4111
EtherNet/IP Scanner Driver IOD-4112
FMC722 Ethernet Protocol Driver IOD-4115
ODVA EtherNet/IP Protocol Driver IOD-4116
PROFINET Protocol Driver IOD-4117
M-series Virtual I/O Module 2 September 2022
Contact Us
©2022, Emerson. All rights reserved.